Windsorl6 Daily Summary From 2016-01-01 To 2016-11-8

Air Soil Soil Soil
Temp Temp Temp Degbay |DegDay |Temp DegbDay |Degbay [Rain- Rain
Date High Low Mean ADD50 Cumultv [Mean ADD50 Cumultyv [Fall Cumltv
1-Jan 40.3 26.6 36 0 0] 38.2 0] 0 0] 0
2-Jan 39.1 25.1 32.9 0 0 36.7 0 0 0 0
3-Jan 42 27.9 34.5 0 0] 36.3 0] 0 0] 0
4-Jan 33.4 9.7 23 0 0 35.5 0 0 0 0
5-Jan 27.6 6.8 15.1 0] 0] 34.1 0] 0 0] 0
6-Jan 43.1 8.1 24.5 0 0 33.2 0 0 0 0
7-Jan 39.6 16.5 26.5 0 0] 32.9 0] 0 0] 0
8-Jan 42.2 20 32.3 0 0 32.7 0 0 0 0
9-Jan 46.7 34.9 39.4 0 0] 32.7 0] 0 0] 0
10-Jan 59.6 37.7 47.7 2.2 2.2 33.9 0 0 1.33 1.33
11-Jan 42.3 19.1 31.4 0 2.2 35.1 0] 0 0] 1.33
12-Jan 37.7 18.3 27.5 0 2.2 33.8 0 0 0 1.33
13-Jan 30.2 15.3 23.3 0 2.2 33.6 0] 0 0] 1.33
14-Jan 32.1 15.1 25.1 0 2.2 33.4 0 0 0 1.33
15-Jan 42.7 25.6 34.4 0 2.2 33.4 0] 0 0] 1.33
16-Jan 42.8 34.2 38.4 0] 2.2 33.2 0 0 0.4 1.73
17-Jan 38.1 29.3 32.8 0] 2.2 33.3 0] 0 0] 1.73
18-Jan 29.7 19.8 24.2 0 2.2 33.3 0 0 0 1.73
19-Jan 26.6 18 22.6 0 2.2 33.1 0] 0 0] 1.73
20-Jan 34.3 20.8 27.1 0 2.2 32.9 0 0 0 1.73
21-Jan 33.8 21.2 26.6 0 2.2 32.7 0] 0 0] 1.73
22-Jan 30.4 15.7 241 0] 2.2 32.4 0 0 0 1.73
23-Jan 28.4 21.5 25.1 0] 2.2 32.3 0] 0 0] 1.73
24-Jan 38.6 18.9 27.8 0] 2.2 32.3 0 0 0.06 1.79
25-Jan 39.6 17.7 29.7 0 2.2 32.3 0] 0 0] 1.79
26-Jan 47.6 23.5 37.5 0] 2.2 32.3 0 0] 0 1.79
27-Jan 45.3 26.4 38.6 0] 2.2 32.3 0] 0 0] 1.79
28-Jan 43.5 19 31.6 0] 2.2 32.4 0 0] 0 1.79
29-Jan 41.2 27.9 33.8 0] 2.2 32.4 0] 0 0] 1.79
30-Jan 42 21.7 32.6 0] 2.2 32.5 0 0 0 1.79
31-Jan 57.7 34.4 42.8 0.8 3 32.6 0] 0 0] 1.79
1-Feb 62.1 36.8 45.7 1.7 4.7 32.7 0 0 0 1.79
2-Feb 51.5 27.3 38.4 0] 4.7 33.4 0] 0 0] 1.79
3-Feb 57.5 30.2 44.8 2.3 7.1 34.5 0 0] 0.64 2.43
4-Feb 55.5 41.9 49.6 1.7 8.8 40.5 0] 0 0] 2.43
5-Feb 41.8 20.4 32.2 0] 8.8 38.3 0 0] 0.01 2.44
6-Feb 39.7 13.3 27 0] 8.8 35.9 0] 0 0.22 2.66
7-Feb 48 19.9 33.4 0] 8.8 35 0 0] 0.2 2.86
8-Feb 35.9 21.6 26.7 0] 8.8 34.4 0] 0 0] 2.86
9-Feb 32.3 17.3 24.2 0] 8.8 34.1 0 0] 0.15 3.01
10-Feb 38.5 20.8 29.8 0] 8.8 34.1 0] 0 0.1 3.11
11-Feb 27.3 11.2 20.9 0] 8.8 34 0 0] 0 3.11
12-Feb 24.8 2.6 16.7 0] 8.8 33.7 0] 0 0] 3.11
13-Feb 20.8 -4.9 11.1 0] 8.8 33.6 0 0] 0 3.11
14-Feb 11.9 -11.1 -0.5 0] 8.8 33.4 0] 0 0] 3.11
15-Feb 23.1 -6.4 7 0] 8.8 33.3 0 0] 0 3.11




16-Feb 56.3 23.2 38.2 0.8 9.5 33 0] 0 0.86 3.97
17-Feb 38.8 28.4 35.4 0 9.5 32.8 0 0 0 3.97
18-Feb 34.2 21.1 28.5 0 9.5 33 0] 0 0 3.97
19-Feb 38.7 15.6 28.2 0 9.5 33 0 0 0 3.97
20-Feb 61.5 35.4 48.7 2.8 12.4 33.8 0] 0 0] 3.97
21-Feb 55.1 36.3 45.3 0.7 13.1 36.6 0 0 0 3.97
22-Feb 47.3 28.9 38.1 0 13.1 38.1 0] 0 0] 3.97
23-Feb 1 27.6 32.3 0 13.1 36.4 0 0 0 3.97
24-Feb 3 32.3 37.5 1 14.1 36.2 0] 0 1.6 5.57
25-Feb 63.5 36.6 51.6 4.2 18.3 44 0 0 0.65 6.22
26-Feb 37.5 24.1 30.8 0 18.3 40.8 0 0 0] 6.22
27-Feb 39.9 19.6 30.1 0 18.3 37.2 0 0 0 6.22
28-Feb 57.3 33.9 44.9 1.4 19.6 38.3 0] 0 0] 6.22
29-Feb 55.8 37.5 46.9 0.9 20.5 40.3 0 0 0.01 6.23
1-Mar 46.4 28.8 38.6 0 20.5 40.3 0 0 0.09 6.32
2-Mar 51.2 23.3 36.4 0 20.6 41.1 0 0 0.37 6.69
3-Mar 34.3 1 26.9 0 20.6 37.7 0] 0 0] 6.69
4-Mar 36.7 23.5 29.5 0 20.6 36.7 0 0 0 6.69
5-Mar 37.7 23.7 30.4 0 20.6 36.9 0] 0 0] 6.69
6-Mar 45.2 25.3 33.4 0 20.6 37.7 0 0 0 6.69
7-Mar 55 26.3 41.4 0.5 1 38.1 0] 0 0] 6.69
8-Mar 66 36.5 49.2 3.4 24.5 42.3 0 0 0 6.69
9-Mar 80.1 37.8 58.1 11.3 35.8 45.8 0] 0 0] 6.69
10-Mar 71.5 55.8 63.8 13.8 49.6 49.5 0.4 0.4 0 6.69
11-Mar 60.1 40.3 52.6 3.9 53.5 51.3 1.3 1.7 0.06 6.75
12-Mar 60.1 29.5 46.5 2.2 55.6 48.2 0.1 1.8 0 6.75
13-Mar 63.1 49.1 55.9 5.8 61.5 49 0.4 2.2 0 6.75
14-Mar 51.2 39.4 42.7 0 61.5 48.2 0 2.3 0.43 7.18
15-Mar 49.8 39.1 44 .2 0 61.5 46.1 0] 2.3 0.29 7.47
16-Mar 63.7 41.4 50.8 3.6 65.1 48.4 0.5 2.8 0.04 7.51
17-Mar 63.2 38.1 48.7 2.4 67.5 49.9 0.5 3.3 0.04 7.55
18-Mar 1 34.5 43.5 0 67.5 47.2 0 3.3 0 7.55
19-Mar 45.9 7 36.4 0 67.5 44.9 0] 3.3 0] 7.55
20-Mar 44 .2 24.4 34.1 0 67.5 42.7 0 3.3 0 7.55
21-Mar 48.4 29.3 36.7 0 67.5 43.1 0] 3.3 0.16 7.71
22-Mar 53.4 31.2 41.1 0.3 67.8 42.7 0 3.3 0 7.71
23-Mar 66.3 44.8 53.1 4.7 72.5 45 0] 3.3 0] 7.71
24-Mar 57.7 39.6 46.3 1 73.5 47.6 0.1 3.4 0 7.71
25-Mar 56.9 38.1 43.8 0.9 74.5 47.5 0] 3.4 0.06 7.77
26-Mar 53.4 35.7 42 0.2 74.7 46.5 0 3.4 0 7.77
27-Mar 56.4 30.9 42 0.7 75.4 46.2 0] 3.4 0] 7.77
28-Mar 51.2 38.5 42.2 0 75.4 46.1 0 3.4 0.74 8.51
29-Mar 48.4 7 43.6 0 75.4 46 0] 3.4 0] 8.51
30-Mar 57.4 25.5 42.5 1.3 76.8 45.2 0 3.4 0 8.51
31-Mar 70.5 42.7 57.2 9 85.8 47.8 0.4 3.8 0] 8.51
1-Apr 70.6 54.3 60.9 10.9 96.7 52.8 2.8 6.5 0.13 8.64
2-Apr 53.7 39.4 47 0.4 97.2 51.8 1.8 8.4 0.27 8.91
3-Apr 40.6 27.3 33.5 0 97.2 46.6 0 8.4 0.46 9.37
4-Apr 27.8 24.5 26.2 0 97.2 41.2 0] 8.4 0] 9.37
5-Apr 39.5 20.7 29.7 0 97.2 40 0 8.4 0.19 9.56




6-Apr 45.2 20.1 34.8 0 97.2 39.4 0] 8.4 0 9.56
7-Apr 57.4 41.3 51.1 2.8 99.9 43.1 0 8.4 0.39 9.95
8-Apr 48.8 33.1 43.6 0 99.9 45 0] 8.4 0.01 9.96
9-Apr 48.2 27.5 39.5 0 99.9 43.9 0 8.4 0 9.96
10-Apr 50.7 29.2 39.8 0 99.9 44 .4 0] 8.4 0] 9.96
11-Apr 59.3 41.8 49 2 101.9 45.1 0 8.4 0.02 9.98
12-Apr 55.7 38.7 49.9 2.4 104.3 47.2 0] 8.4 0.27 10.25
13-Apr 57.9 31.7 44.9 1.4 105.7 46.9 0.2 8.5 0 10.25
14-Apr 60 34.4 47.5 2.5 108.2 48.9 0.7 9.3 0] 10.25
15-Apr 64.2 32.2 48.3 3.8 112 49.7 1 10.3 0 10.25
16-Apr 64.8 34.1 50.5 4.5 116.5 50.5 1.4 11.6 0] 10.25
17-Apr 75.6 33 54.3 8.5 125.1 51.8 2.4 14.1 0 10.25
18-Apr 80.1 37.8 59.6 12 137.1 54.7 4.7 18.8 0] 10.25
19-Apr 65.5 48.1 56.3 6.5 143.5 56.2 6.2 25 0 10.25
20-Apr 66.5 41.6 53.1 4.8 148.3 55.3 5.3 30.3 0 10.25
21-Apr 75.1 35.9 56.5 10 158.3 55.8 5.8 36 0 10.25
22-Apr 81.2 53.5 64.9 14.9 173.2 58.8 8.8 44.8 0.64 10.89
23-Apr 67.9 47.7 60.2 10.3 183.5 60.5 10.5 55.3 0.1 10.99
24-Apr 63.7 39.2 51.4 4 187.5 57.4 7.4 62.6 0] 10.99
25-Apr 66.4 45.9 55.7 6.5 194 57.6 7.6 70.2 0 10.99
26-Apr 52.3 40.3 45.1 0.3 194.2 55.6 5.6 75.8 0.17 11.16
27-Apr 65.2 35 0 4.2 198.4 54.4 4.4 80.2 0 11.16
28-Apr 60.7 36.4 50.2 2.8 201.2 55.3 5.3 85.5 0] 11.16
29-Apr 60 43.4 50.8 2.7 203.9 56 6 91.5 0 11.16
30-Apr 69 40.9 53.5 5.5 209.4 57.7 7.7 99.3 0] 11.16
1-May 51 41.2 45.7 0.1 209.5 55.5 5.5 104.8 0.07 11.23
2-May 55.3 41.6 46.7 0.5 210 52.7 2.7 107.5 0.44 11.67
3-May 53.9 47.7 50.6 1.2 211.2 52.9 2.9 110.4 0.43 12.1
4-May 52.7 45 49.2 0.5 211.7 53.2 3.2 113.6 0.05 12.15
5-May 53 44 .6 48.5 0.6 212.2 51.9 1.9 115.5 0 12.15
6-May 64.4 48.4 53.5 3.8 216.1 53.2 3.2 118.7 0.19 12.34
7-May 55.7 47.1 51.4 2.2 218.3 54.4 4.4 123.1 0.02 12.36
8-May 63.5 45.1 53.6 4.1 222.4 55 5 128.1 0.15 12.51
9-May 69.7 41.2 56.4 7.8 230.2 55.8 5.8 133.9 0 12.51
10-May 70.2 35.2 55.3 8.2 238.4 57.3 7.3 141.3 0] 12.51
11-May 80.9 39.5 60.6 12.7 251.2 59.6 9.6 150.8 0 12.51
12-May 81.8 44.3 64.1 14.8 266 62.2 12.2 163.1 0] 12.51
13-May 71.5 49.7 60.1 10.1 276.1 62 12 175.1 0.21 12.72
14-May 75.5 49.9 62.5 12.5 288.6 62.6 12.6 187.7 0.05 12.77
15-May 57.3 43.5 50.8 2.2 290.8 60.7 10.7 198.4 0 12.77
16-May 64.2 40.6 50.7 3.7 294.5 57 7 205.4 0] 12.77
17-May 70.5 39.9 56.9 9.2 303.7 57.7 7.7 213.1 0 12.77
18-May 71.9 48.1 58.7 8.9 312.5 60 10 223.1 0] 12.77
19-May 71.9 50 59.1 9.1 321.7 62.1 12.1 235.2 0 12.77
20-May 77 43.9 60.9 11.9 333.6 63 13 248.2 0] 12.77
21-May 71.6 46.8 59.9 10.1 343.7 63.1 13.1 261.3 0 12.77
22-May 75.6 52 61.9 11.9 355.6 63.1 13.1 274.4 0.01 12.78
23-May 83.5 49.1 65.6 15.6 371.3 65.5 15.5 289.9 0 12.78
24-May 66.1 54.8 60.4 10.4 381.7 65.5 15.5 305.4 0.16 12.94
25-May 89.6 50.2 70.5 20.1 401.8 65.7 15.7 321.1 0 12.94




26-May 90.8 58.5 75.7 25.2 427 70.1 20.1 341.2 0 12.94
27-May 89 62.6 75 24.9 451.9 72.2 22.2 363.5 0 12.94
28-May 91.4 63.9 77.2 26.6 478.5 74.3 24.3 387.8 0] 12.94
29-May 89.1 64.4 76.6 26.2 504.7 76.3 26.3 414.1 0 12.94
30-May 80.7 63.6 71.2 21.2 526 75.1 25.1 439.2 0.66 13.6
31-May 87 64.8 76.2 26.2 552.1 75.4 25.4 464.6 0 13.6
1-Jun 86.1 54.4 70.5 20.5 572.6 75 25 489.6 0] 13.6
2-Jun 81.2 56.4 67.7 17.7 590.3 74.9 24.9 514.5 0 13.6
3-Jun 69.7 60.5 64.9 14.9 605.2 72.6 22.6 537.1 0.07 13.67
4-Jun 86.1 62.2 73.2 23.2 628.5 72.9 22.9 560 0 13.67
5-Jun 69.3 62.9 65.6 15.6 644.1 72.2 22.2 582.2 1.19 14.86
6-Jun 83.6 62.1 72.7 22.7 666.8 71.4 21.4 603.6 0 14.86
7-Jun 83.5 61.4 71.6 21.6 688.4 73.2 23.2 626.8 0.02 14.88
8-Jun 69.2 55.9 61.7 11.7 700.1 70.8 20.8 647.7 0.01 14.89
9-Jun 70.1 54.1 60.5 10.5 710.6 68 18 665.6 0 14.89
10-Jun 76.2 50.7 63.2 13.2 723.8 68.1 18.1 683.8 0 14.89
11-Jun 70.9 45.8 59 9.4 733.2 67.1 17.1 700.9 0.53 15.42
12-Jun 78.3 56.7 65.8 15.8 749 68.1 18.1 719 0 15.42
13-Jun 72.3 53.6 62.1 12.1 761.1 67.2 17.2 736.2 0] 15.42
14-Jun 79.3 50.4 66.1 16.1 777.2 68.1 18.1 754.3 0 15.42
15-Jun 85 52.4 70.2 20.2 797.4 70.5 20.5 774.8 0] 15.42
16-Jun 87 62 72.8 22.7 820.2 72.7 22.7 797.5 0 15.42
17-Jun 83.7 59.3 70.3 20.3 840.5 73.8 23.8 821.2 0] 15.42
18-Jun 88.1 52.1 69.6 19.5 860 73.7 23.7 844.9 0 15.42
19-Jun 83.2 54 68.9 18.9 878.9 74.4 24.4 869.3 0] 15.42
20-Jun 85.9 58.7 71.9 21.9 900.8 75 25 894.3 0 15.42
21-Jun 86.9 61.8 73.8 23.8 924.6 76.2 26.2 920.5 0.09 15.51
22-Jun 82.3 53 68.4 18.4 943 74.9 24.9 945.4 0 15.51
23-Jun 83.7 52.2 67.8 17.8 960.8 74.2 24.2 969.6 0] 15.51
24-Jun 87.1 56.9 71.1 21 981.8 74.5 24.5 994.1 0 15.51
25-Jun 89.5 54 71.4 21.1] 1002.9 75.7 25.7] 1019.8 0] 15.51
26-Jun 88.4 54.5 72.3 22.1] 1025.1 76.8 26.8| 1046.6 0 15.51
27-Jun 84.1 59.2 72.6 22.6] 1047.7 77.1 27.1] 1073.7 0] 15.51
28-Jun 79.8 67.7 71.6 21.6] 1069.3 76 26] 1099.7 0.17 15.68
29-Jun 87.8 67.9 76.3 26.3] 1095.6 76.6 26.6] 1126.3 0.11 15.79
30-Jun 88.7 59.4 74.7 24.5] 1120.1 77.6 27.6| 1153.9 0 15.79
1-Jul 85.6 61.1 72 22| 1142.1 77.6 27.6] 1181.5 0.5 16.29
2-Jul 80.1 59.9 69.3 19.3] 1161.5 75.3 25.3| 1206.8 0.01 16.3
3-Jul 83.5 53.2 69.9 19.9] 1181.3 74 24] 1230.8 0] 16.3
4-Jul 87.7 56.1 73.3 23.2| 1204.6 75.4 25.4] 1256.2 0 16.3
5-Jul 90.8 67.1 75.3 25| 1229.5 76.4 26.4] 1282.6 0.21 16.51
6-Jul 95.5 67 80.9 28.8] 1258.3 78 28] 1310.7 0 16.51
7-Jul 93 68.4 76.6 26| 1284.3 79.2 29.2] 1339.9 0.47 16.98
8-Jul 84.4 65.2 74.1 24.1] 1308.5 77.8 27.8| 1367.7 0 16.98
9-Jul 69.6 61.7 65.1 15.1] 1323.5 74.5 24.5] 1392.2 0.19 17.17
10-Jul 83.3 61.2 69 19] 1342.6 72.7 22.7| 1414.9 0.08 17.25
11-Jul 81.7 59.8 68.2 18.2| 1360.7 73.5 23.5] 1438.4 0] 17.25
12-Jul 89.9 56.2 72.8 22.6] 1383.3 74.4 24.4| 1462.8 0 17.25
13-Jul 89.8 65.2 77.8 27.3] 1410.6 77.3 27.3] 1490.1 0] 17.25
14-Jul 88 69.3 76.5 26.4 1437 7.7 27.7| 1517.8 0.12 17.37




15-Jul 93.2 69.5 80.6 29.1] 1466.1 78.3 28.3 1546 0] 17.37
16-Jul 93.2 66 79.1 28| 1494.1 79.7 29.7| 1575.8 0 17.37
17-Jul 92.8 68.5 79 28.1] 1522.3 80.7 30.7] 1606.5 0] 17.37
18-Jul 95.5 66.3 77.9 26.6] 1548.9 81 31] 1637.5 0.09 17.46
19-Jul 84.7 63.5 74.4 24.4] 1573.3 79.2 29.2] 1666.7 0] 17.46
20-Jul 84.4 53.3 69.9 19.9] 1593.2 77.4 27.4] 1694.1 0 17.46
21-Jul 92 56.6 75.8 24.7] 1617.9 78.1 28.1] 1722.2 0] 17.46
22-Jul 97 68.3 82.5 29.7] 1647.5 80.3 30.3] 1752.5 0.03 17.49
23-Jul 96.1 69.3 82.6 30.3] 1677.8 81.6 31.6] 1784.1 0] 17.49
24-Jul 93.4 61.6 78 26.7] 1704.5 81.6 31.6| 1815.7 0 17.49
25-Jul 96.3 65.9 79.7 27.8] 1732.3 82.5 32.5] 1848.2 0.01 17.5
26-Jul 93.1 65.7 79.9 28.6] 1760.9 82.4 32.4| 1880.6 0 17.5
27-Jul 96 4 80.2 27.9] 1788.8 83 33] 1913.6 0] 17.5
28-Jul 98.8 64.9 80.9 28.8| 1817.6 83.3 33.3| 1946.9 0 17.5
29-Jul 90.9 70.9 78.2 27.8] 1845.4 82.6 32.6] 1979.5 0.2 17.7
30-Jul 91 66.9 75.9 25.5] 1870.9 81.2 31.2| 2010.8 0.17 17.87
31-Jul 81.6 66.8 72.2 22.2] 1893.2 79.4 29.4] 2040.1 0.6 18.47
1-Aug 83.9 65.9 71.9 21.9] 1915.1 7.7 27.7| 2067.8 0.03 18.5
2-Aug 78.9 61.3 68 18] 1933.1 75.8 25.8] 2093.6 0.33 18.83
3-Aug 84.7 58.2 69.9 19.9 1953 74.8 24.8| 2118.3 0 18.83
4-Aug 87.6 55.8 72 21.9] 1974.9 75.3 25.3] 2143.6 0] 18.83
5-Aug 88.3 59.7 74.6 24.5] 1999.4 76.7 26.7| 2170.3 0 18.83
6-Aug 92 70.1 78.6 28| 2027.4 78 28] 2198.3 0.01 18.84
7-Aug 89.6 61.8 75.9 25.7] 2053.1 78.7 28.7 2227 0 18.84
8-Aug 88 59.1 73.6 23.5] 2076.6 78.9 28.9] 2255.8 0] 18.84
9-Aug 90.9 56 74.6 23.7] 2100.2 78.5 28.5| 2284.3 0 18.84
10-Aug 85.7 69 76.3 26.3] 2126.6 78.6 28.6] 2312.9 0.4 19.24
11-Aug 91.5 73.3 79.6 28.9] 2155.5 79 29] 2341.9 0.75 19.99
12-Aug 95.6 72.1 81.2 29.3] 2184.7 80.2 30.2 2372 0.14 20.13
13-Aug 97.5 72.9 84.1 30.9] 2215.6 81.5 31.5] 2403.5 0.67 20.8
14-Aug 94.5 72.4 82.2 30.2] 2245.9 81.8 31.8] 2435.3 0.07 20.87
15-Aug 89.2 68.5 78.2 8] 2273.8 81.1 31.1] 2466.4 0 20.87
16-Aug 88.6 68.1 78 27.9] 2301.8 79.4 29.4] 2495.8 0.01 20.88
17-Aug 84.7 66.2 7.7 27.7] 2329.5 79.6 29.6] 2525.4 0 20.88
18-Aug 90 65.4 76.2 25.7] 2355.3 79.5 29.5] 2554.9 0.04 20.92
19-Aug 90.7 66.9 76.8 26.4| 2381.7 80.1 30.1 2585 0 20.92
20-Aug 88.1 60.4 73.4 23.3 2405 79.8 29.8] 2614.8 0] 20.92
21-Aug 87.8 67.5 75.9 25.9] 2430.9 79.6 29.6] 2644.4 1.22 22.14
22-Aug 78 55 69 9] 2449.9 77.4 27.4] 2671.9 0.17 22.31
23-Aug 82.9 50.2 66.4 16.4] 2466.3 74.1 24.1 2696 0 22.31
24-Aug 89.3 56 72.4 22.2] 2488.5 74.4 24.4) 2720.4 0] 22.31
25-Aug 85.7 62.5 74.6 24.6] 2513.1 75.4 25.4| 2745.8 0 22.31
26-Aug 92.3 67.7 78.8 27.8] 2540.8 76.7 26.7) 2772.5 0] 22.31
27-Aug 93.5 61.1 75.7 24.9] 2565.7 77.3 27.3| 2799.8 0 22.31
28-Aug 88.7 62.4 74.8 24.6] 2590.3 7.7 27.7] 2827.5 0] 22.31
29-Aug 88.5 63.8 76.8 26.5| 2616.8 78.3 28.3| 2855.8 0 22.31
30-Aug 86.5 55.3 70.2 20.2] 2636.9 77.2 27.2 2883 0] 22.31
31-Aug 80.6 62.5 72.8 22.8] 2659.7 76.1 26.1] 2909.1 0 22.31
1-Sep 84 65.2 71.8 21.8] 2681.5 75.4 25.4] 2934.5 0.15 22.46
2-Sep 83 55.5 68.5 18.5 2700 73.8 23.8| 2958.3 0 22.46




3-Sep 77.2 56.9 65 15] 2715.1 72.9 22.9] 2981.2 0] 22.46
4-Sep 81.6 55 65.9 15.9] 2730.9 72.2 22.2| 3003.4 0 22.46
5-Sep 79.7 54 67.5 17.5] 2748.4 71.4 21.4] 3024.9 0] 22.46
6-Sep 76.6 65.9 70.1 20.1] 2768.5 71.8 21.8| 3046.7 0 22.46
7-Sep 85.3 68.2 74.5 24.5 2793 72.8 22.8] 3069.5 0.03 22.49
8-Sep 90.5 67.5 77.3 26.9] 2819.9 4.7 24.7| 3094.2 0.02 22.51
9-Sep 92.9 71.1 79.9 28.7] 2848.6 76.9 26.9] 3121.1 0] 22.51
10-Sep 91 69.1 78.1 27.5] 2876.1 77.4 27.4| 3148.6 0.02 22.53
11-Sep 82.6 61.7 74 241 2900.1 77.2 27.2] 3175.8 0.04 22.57
12-Sep 82.2 48.5 64.4 14.5] 2914.6 73.8 23.8] 3199.5 0 22.57
13-Sep 86.1 51.9 68.7 18.7] 2933.3 73.2 23.2] 3222.7 0 22.57
14-Sep 91.2 62.5 73.1 22.7 2956 74.3 24.3 3247 0.15 22.72
15-Sep 77.9 51.6 61.5 11.5] 2967.5 71.3 21.3] 3268.2 0] 22.72
16-Sep 79.6 47.5 61.9 12.1] 2979.6 69.4 19.4] 3287.6 0 22.72
17-Sep 79.7 46.6 64 14.5 2994 69.1 19.1] 3306.7 0 22.72
16-Sep 79.6 47.5 61.9 12.1] 2979.6 69.4 19.4] 3287.6 0 22.72
17-Sep 79.7 46.6 64 14.5 2994 69.1 19.1] 3306.7 0] 22.72
18-Sep 80.3 65.6 72.8 22.8] 3016.9 70.7 20.7] 3327.4 0.11 22.83
19-Sep 75.3 66.6 71 21| 3037.9 71.7 21.7] 3349.2 0.35 23.18
20-Sep 85.8 65.2 70.9 20.9] 3058.8 71.7 21.7| 3370.8 0 23.18
21-Sep 83.5 59.1 68.6 18.6] 3077.4 71.4 21.4] 3392.2 0.01 23.19
22-Sep 89 53.4 68.3 18.1] 3095.5 70.4 20.4| 3412.6 0 23.19
23-Sep 87.5 52.7 66.7 16.7] 3112.2 69.6 19.6] 3432.2 0.12 23.31
24-Sep 71.1 47.8 58.5 8.6] 3120.8 68.3 18.3] 3450.5 0.05 23.36
25-Sep 69.9 39.2 52.3 5.7] 3126.6 64.6 14.6] 3465.1 0] 23.36
26-Sep 72.5 36.3 55 8.7 3135.2 62.8 12.8] 3477.9 0 23.36
27-Sep 80 57.8 65.8 15.8 3151 65.3 15.3] 3493.2 0.46 23.82
28-Sep 66.6 54 58.5 8.5] 3159.5 64.7 14.7] 3507.9 0 23.82
29-Sep 66.9 51.3 58.5 8.5 3168 63.6 13.6] 3521.5 0] 23.82
30-Sep 62.8 51 55.7 5.7 3173.7 62.4 12.4 3534 0.22 24.04
1-Oct 56.3 49.2 52.6 2.7] 3176.4 59.9 9.9] 3543.8 0.13 24.17
2-Oct 60.4 52.2 55.9 5.9] 3182.2 59.5 9.5] 3553.3 0 24.17
3-0ct 77.1 55 63.4 13.4] 3195.7 61.9 11.9] 3565.2 0.09 24.26
4-Oct 68 47.7 58.2 8.3 3204 62.9 12.9] 3578.1 0.01 24.27
5-0Oct 72.5 42.4 54.3 6.3] 3210.2 60.8 10.8] 3588.9 0] 24.27
6-0Oct 79 43.7 56 7.2 3217.5 60.4 10.4] 3599.3 0 24.27
7-Oct 81.2 43 58.3 9.9] 3227.3 60.2 10.2] 3609.5 0] 24.27
8-Oct 68.8 44.1 57.7 8.9] 3236.2 60.2 10.2] 3619.7 0 24.27
9-Oct 63.1 47.5 54.8 5] 3241.2 60.5 10.5] 3630.2 0.47 24.74
10-Oct 61.3 37.7 49.7 2.9] 3244.1 56.6 6.6] 3636.8 0 24.74
11-Oct 69.6 31.7 47.7 4.2] 3248.3 54.7 4.7] 3641.5 0] 24.74
12-Oct 71 38.3 53.3 6.4 3254.7 55.2 5.2| 3646.6 0 24.74
13-Oct 71.4 48.9 58.2 8.3 3263 57.3 7.3] 3653.9 0] 24.74
14-Oct 66 37.4 49.2 2.9] 3265.8 56.3 6.3] 3660.2 0 24.74
15-0Oct 67.3 31.3 46.2 3.5] 3269.3 54 4] 3664.3 0] 24.74
16-Oct 72.9 39.1 56.2 9.1] 3278.4 54.1 4.1] 3668.4 0 24.74
17-Oct 82.5 54.3 65.8 15.8] 3294.3 57.7 7.7] 3676.1 0] 24.74
18-Oct 84.2 56.9 69.3 19.3] 3313.5 60.7 10.7] 3686.8 0 24.74
19-0Oct 81.7 53 68.2 18.2| 3331.7 63 13] 3699.8 0] 24.74
20-Oct 75.7 47 60.4 10.7] 3342.4 61.6 11.6] 3711.4 0 24.74




21-Oct 80.4 57.7 66.1 16.1] 3358.6 62.6 12.6 3724 0.06 24.8
22-Oct 66.1 41.8 50.5 3.3] 3361.9 62.1 12.1] 3736.1 0.18 24.98
23-0Oct 61.7 38.6 49.8 3.1 3365 56.5 6.5] 3742.6 0.03 25.01
24-Oct 60.1 43.1 50.5 2.4] 3367.4 54.8 4.8] 3747.4 0.02 25.03
25-0Oct 51.3 32.1 42.3 0] 3367.4 51.9 1.9] 3749.3 0] 25.03
26-0Oct 51.8 29.7 39.3 0] 3367.4 49.4 0.1] 3749.4 0 25.03
27-0Oct 37.3 28.9 33.3 0] 3367.4 46.9 O] 3749.4 0.88 25.91
28-0Oct 49.6 36.7 43.8 0] 3367.4 45.4 0] 3749.4 0.1 26.01
29-0Oct 59.7 32.2 46.2 2.4] 3369.8 46.2 O] 3749.4 0.01 26.02
30-0Oct 70.4 48.1 55.5 5.7 3375.6 49.6 0.6] 3749.9 0.22 26.24
31-Oct 55.3 32.3 45.4 0.7] 3376.2 50.8 0.8] 3750.8 0 26.24
1-Nov 58.8 26.9 41.5 1.1) 3377.3 47.9 0] 3750.8 0 26.24
2-Nov 71.6 45.6 57.6 7.9] 3385.3 49.8 0.7] 3751.5 0] 26.24
3-Nov 72.7 49.2 57.9 7.9] 3393.2 52.4 2.4 3754 0 26.24
4-Nov 59 36 50.8 2.6] 3395.8 52.5 2.5] 3756.4 0] 26.24
5-Nov 58.2 30.1 43.4 1.2] 3397.1 49.3 0.1] 3756.5 0 26.24
6-Nov 52.4 39 46.6 0.1) 3397.2 48.8 O] 3756.5 0] 26.24
7-Nov 52.8 29 39.4 0.1] 3397.4 46.7 0] 3756.5 0 26.24
8-Nov 60.4 26.9 36.7 0.6] 3397.9 44.5 O] 3756.5 0] 26.24
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